Last Updated: March 14, 2024

The Original Hogwild 2 DBA and herein known as Hog Wild Oak Lawn ("Hog Wild Oak Lawn", "we", "us", or "our" collectively) understands your concerns about how information about you is used and shared, and we appreciate your trust that we will NOT share information about you.

For "SUBSCRIBERS" Hog Wild Oak Lawn. does NOT collect ANY information about you other than the cell phone number you used to opt into our text marketing program. You must be 21 or older to enter any of our Text Marketing Programs. Our message must comply with ALL Federal & City Regulations & Compliance's. Hog Wild Oak Lawn shall also follow the terms, rules and guidelines of the Practice Guidelines for Cross-Carries Mobile Content Services and the Mobile Marketing Association Code of Conduct which are incorporated herein by this reference. "By texting in, you agree to receive automated promotional messages. Consent is not a condition of purchase. Message frequency varies. Reply STOP to opt out or HELP for help. Message & data rates apply.

Terms and privacy policy can be viewed at <u>http://hogwildoaklawn.com/privacynotice</u>. No mobile information will be shared with third parties/affiliates for marketing/promotional purposes. All the above categories exclude text messaging originator opt in data and consent; this information will not be shared with any third parties."

## **Return to the homepage**